
GREETERS MINISTRY SCHEDULE – 1st QUARTER, 2024 

DAY/DATE  TIME  GREETERS    PHONE # 

SATURDAY 

JANUARY 6  5:00 PM Carmen Whitehead   858-674-6454 

SUNDAY 

JANUARY 7  7:30 AM Gary & Mary Mihalik    

   9:00 AM Sandra Strong     858-524-4576 

     Sally Bismonte   858-487-9789 

   10:30 AM Nelson & Sandra Cheatham  858-472-5614 

   12 Noon Savannah Jahrling   608-770-9860 

JANUARY 13  5:00 PM Mary Ann Lorenz   858-354-6696 

SUNDAY 

JANUARY 14  7:30 AM Manny & Lea Gomez   858-487-2834 

   9:00 AM Hope Bailey    619-510-5149 

   10:30 AM Beth Siesel     760-215-3198 

   12 Noon David & Jeanne Anding  858-485-5868 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 

SATURDAY 

JANUARY 20  5:00 PM Chris DeFrancesco   858-673-9049 

     Judy Roessler    760-580-387 

SUNDAY 

JANUARY 21  7:30 AM Mary Ellen Stampfli   858-487-4135 

   9:00 AM Teri Fisher    858-487-2433 

   10:30 AM Tonia & Gabi Mourreale  520-270-4288 

   12 Noon Dee Oliveri    858-382-8591 

 



 

GREETERS MINISTRY SCHEDULE – 1st  QUARTER, 2024 

DAY/DATE  TIME  GREETERS    PHONE # 

SATURDAY 

JANUARY 27  5:00 PM Rose Vertigan    858-805-1776 

SUNDAY 

JANUARY 28  7:30 AM George & Melba Gigliotti  858-487-4329 

   9:00 AM Ron & Silvia Wolin   858-208-6948 

   10:30 AM Chris, Luna, & Emilia Maybury 760-710-7380 

   12 Noon Cyril Barcenal    858-451-8451 

SATURDAY 

FEBRUARY 3  5:00 PM Carmen Whitehead   858-674-6454 

SUNDAY 

FEBRUARY 4  7:30 AM Ron & Sandy Derham   858-487-5701 

   9:00 AM Sandra Strong     858-524-4576 

     Sally Bismonte   858-487-9265 

   10:30 AM Beth Siesel    760-215-3198 

   12 Noon Savannah Jahrling   608-770-9860 

SATURDAY 

FEBRUARY 10 5:00 PM Rose Vertigan     858-805-1776 

SUNDAY 

FEBRUAFY 11 7:30 AM Gary & Mary Mihalik 

   9:00 AM Ron & Sylvia Wolin   858-208-6948 

   10:30 AM Tonia & Gabi Mourreale  858-270-4288 

   12 Noon David & Jeanne Anding  858-485-5868 



GREETERS MINISTRY SCHEDULE - 1st QUARTER, 2024 

__________________________________________________________ 

DAY/DATE  TIME  GREETERS    PHONE # 

ASH WEDNESDAY 

FEBRURY 14 8:00 AM Mary Ellen Stampfli  858-487-4135 

SATURDAY 

FEBRUARY 17 5:00 PM Chris DeFrancesco   858-673-9049 

     Judy Roessler   760-580-3876 

SUNDAY 

FEBRUARY 18 7:30 AM George & Melba Gigliotti  858-487-4329 

   9:00 AM Teri Fisher    858-487-2433 

   10:30 AM Nelson & Sandra Cheatham 858-472-5614 

   12 Noon Cyril Barcenal   858-451-8451 

SATURDAY 

FEBRUARY 24 5:00 PM Mary Ann Lorenz   858-485-6696 

SUNDAY 

FEBRUARY 25 7:30 AM Mary Ellen Stampfli  858-487-4135 

   9:00 AM Hope Bailey    619-510-5149 

   10:30 AM Chris, Luna, Emilia Maybury  760-710-7380 

   12 Noon Dee Oliveri    858-382-8591 

 

 

 



 

GREETERS MINISTRY SCHEDULE - 1st QUARTER, 2024 

DAY/DATE  TIME  GREETERS    PHONE # 

SATURDAY 

MARCH 2  5:00 PM Angela & Leonard Kwok 

SUNDAY 

MARCH 3  7:30 AM Ron & Sandy Derham  858-487-5701 

   9:00 AM Teri Fisher    858-487-2433 

   10:30 AM Beth Siesel    760-215-3198 

   12 Noon Dee Oliveri    858-382-8591 

SATURDAY 

MARCH 9  5:00 pm Mary Ann Lorenz   858-485-6696 

SUNDAY 

MARCH 10  7:30 AM Manny & Lea Gomez  858-487-2834 

   9:00 AM Ron & Silvia    858-208-6948 

   10:30 AM Chris, Luna, Emilia Maybury 760-710-7380 

   12 Noon Jim & Kathy Berman   

 

 

 

 

 

 



GREETERS MINISTRY SCHEDULE – 1ST QUARTER, 2024 

DAY/DATE TIME GREETERS   PHONE # 

SATURDAY 

MARCH 16  5:00 PM Chris DeFrancesco   858-673-9049 

     Judy Roessler   760-580-3876 

SUNDAY 

MARCH 17  7:30 AM Gary & Mary Mihalik 

   9:00 AM Hope Bailey    619-510-5149 

   10:30 AM Tonia & Gabi Mourreale  520-270-4288 

   12 Noon Cyril Barcenal   858-451-8451 

SATURDAY PALM SUNDAY 

MARCH 23  5:00 PM Rose Vertigan   858-805-1776 

SUNDAY   

MARCH 24  7:30 AM Mary Ellen Stampfli  858-487-4135 

   9:00 AM Sandra Strong    858-524-4576 

     Sally Bismonte   858-487-9265 

   10:30 AM Nelson & Sandra Cheatham 858-472-5614 

   12 Noon Jim & Kathy Berman   858-451-8451 

__________________________________________________________________ 

THURSDAY HOLY THURSDAY 

MARCH 28    Beth Siesel    760-215-3198 

__________________________________________________________________ 

Publish Separately Holy Week, Good Friday, Easter Vigil, and Easter Sunday. 



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


